Class #

BS
BS
Cs
HS
HS
ESP
FSP
FSP
XP
STS
STU
SM
SM
SSM
CAM
CAM
CAM
SSP
STF

101
221
112
218
217
220
116
211
106
125
227
117
124
201
205
216
123
214
103

Name

Shawn Bauman
Mark Sanner
Lee Matchett
Aaron Geer
Blesson Smyre
PJ Harris

Cole McGunigale
Joe Marshalek
Rob Charnesky
Matt Parson

Alex Piehl

Ethan Renner
Chad Englert
Jeremy McCauley
Caleb Pardus
Mike Rinaldi
Austin Sparks
Tom Buskey
George Katona

Event # 7
Car Run1
Chevy Corvette 35.141
Honda S2000 36.034
Nissan 350Z 43.242
Honda Civic S 44 617
Toyota Corolla 44.208
Ford Mustang GT 37.318
Honda Civic 40.649
Mazda 3 42 495
Lotis Elise 34.155
Honda Civic 36.190
Subaru WRX 37.348
Subaru WRX STI 39.364
Ford Mustang GT 38.616
Lotus Elise 45.849
Ford Mustang 38.079
Ford Mustang GT 40.892
Dodge Charger 43.942
Chevy Corvette 33.760
Fiat 500 39.782

ocC

August 1, 2015

Run 2

34.208
36.300
41.512
43.990 oc
43.889
36.572
40.800
42.088
33.877
36.053
37.957 1
38.702
37.948
32.233
38.059
40.855
44379 oc
34.238
39.446

Run 3

35.105
36.437
40.531
43.020
42.560
36.568
39.916
42.014
32.975
35.655
37.283
38.017
38.241
32.693
37.258
40.375
42.960
34.120
39.168

Run 4 Run 5
35.489 34.507
36.613 36.300
40.047 40.775
42 464 42.339
43.005 43.659
36.242 36.427
40.739 40.219
42717 41.572
32.878 33.198
35.907 35.749
37.964 36.804
39.033 37.232
37.799 37.386
33694 2 31.785
37.652 37512
40.398 dnf

43.069 43.589

33.870 1 33.889
38.986 1 38.899

ocC

Best

34.208
36.034
40.047
42.339
42.56
36.242
39.916
41.572
32.878
35.655
36.804
37.232
37.386
31.785
37.258
40.375
42.96
33.76
38.899

Pax

28.256
29.764
32.598
33.702
33.878
30.769
33.529
34.92
20.755
20.522
31.063
32.392
32.526
28.034
30.924
33.511
35.657
29.405
31.158

(Bs)
(Bs)
(cs)
(Hs)
(Hs)
(ESP)
(FsP)
(FsP)
(xr)
(sT18)
(sTL)
(sm)
(sm)
(ssm)
Canp
Cam-y
CAM-E
(sspP)

(sTF)



